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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 37 Girls, 800m Freestyle 14 years
2015-03-08 - 18:03 Results

Rekord Polski  Open 8:26.19 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia POL ??? 2004-02-01
Rekord Polski  14 8:44.40 KILIJAŃSKA Donata 00612 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 KS Gornik Sosnowiec 9:08.60 667
100m: 1:05.66 1:05.66 300m: 3:25.32 1:09.66 500m: 5:44.08 1:09.26 700m: 8:01.75 1:08.79

200m: 2:15.66 1:10.00 400m: 4:34.82 1:09.50 600m: 6:52.96 1:08.88 800m: 9:08.60 1:06.85

2. WISNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 9:16.46 639
100m: 1:05.88 1:05.88 300m: 3:25.94 1:10.24 500m: 5:47.25 1:11.26 700m: 8:08.45 1:10.24
200m: 2:15.70 1:09.82 400m: 4:35.99 1:10.05 600m: 6:58.21 1:10.96 800m: 9:16.46 1:08.01

3. BOCHENEK Anna 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 9:17.74 634
100m: 1:07.15 1:07.15 300m: 3:29.02 1:10.73 500m: 5:49.04 1:10.20 700m: 8:09.23 1:10.10
200m: 2:18.29 1:11.14 400m: 4:38.84 1:09.82 600m: 6:59.13 1:10.09 800m: 9:17.74 1:08.51

4. PIECHOTA Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 9:23.48 615
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 300m: 3:30.20 1:10.90 500m: 5:51.59 1:10.61 700m: 8:13.32 1:10.72

200m: 2:19.30 1:11.40 400m: 4:40.98 1:10.78 600m: 7:02.60 1:11.01 800m: 9:23.48 1:10.16

5. BEDNAREK Zuzanna 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 9:30.56 592
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:29.66 1:11.33 500m: 5:54.24 1:12.82 700m: 8:20.55 1:13.43
200m: 2:18.33 1:11.42 400m: 4:41.42 1:11.76 600m: 7:07.12 1:12.88 800m: 9:30.56 1:10.01

6. MUSIOL Natalia 01 UKS ALIGATOR Gorzyce 9:33.52 583
100m: 1:08.79 1:08.79 300m: 3:34.20 1:13.23 500m: 6:00.76 1:13.19 700m: 8:25.29 1:11.57
200m: 2:20.97 1:12.18 400m: 4:47.57 1:13.37 600m: 7:13.72 1:12.96 800m: 9:33.52 1:08.23

7. WETT Oliwia 01 MKS SAMBOR Tczew 9:38.56 568
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 300m: 3:32.62 1:13.31 500m: 6:00.09 1:13.84 700m: 8:27.75 1:13.65

200m: 2:19.31 1:12.20 400m: 4:46.25 1:13.63 600m: 7:14.10 1:14.01 800m: 9:38.56 1:10.81

8. BATOR Aleksandra SO 01 UKP Unia Oswiecim 9:46.56 545
100m: 1:08.56 1:08.56 300m: 3:36.49 1:14.55 500m: 6:05.34 1:14.32 700m: 8:34.73 1:14.40
200m: 2:21.94 1:13.38 400m: 4:51.02 1:14.53 600m: 7:20.33 1:14.99 800m: 9:46.56 1:11.83

9. SOKOL Zuzanna 01 Integracyjny KS Konstancin 9:47.32 543
100m: 1:08.21 1:08.21 300m: 3:36.41 1:14.59 500m: 6:06.10 1:15.38 700m: 8:35.55 1:14.53
200m: 2:21.82 1:13.61 400m: 4:50.72 1:14.31 600m: 7:21.02 1:14.92 800m: 9:47.32 1:11.77

10. KRAUZE Alicja 01 MAL WOPR Malbork 9:47.35 543
100m: 1:09.29 1:09.29 300m: 3:38.36 1:14.99 500m: 6:07.79 1:14.35 700m: 8:36.96 1:14.17

200m: 2:23.37 1:14.08 400m: 4:53.44 1:15.08 600m: 7:22.79 1:15.00 800m: 9:47.35 1:10.39

11. OSINSKA Wiktoria 01 UKS SP 149 Lodz 9:49.48 537
100m: 1:10.24 1:10.24 300m: 3:40.33 1:15.04 500m: 6:10.18 1:14.87 700m: 8:38.73 1:13.87
200m: 2:25.29 1:15.05 400m: 4:55.31 1:14.98 600m: 7:24.86 1:14.68 800m: 9:49.48 1:10.75

12. ZIELINSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 9:50.23 535
100m: 1:08.02 1:08.02 300m: 3:35.61 1:14.52 500m: 6:05.58 1:15.58 700m: 8:36.41 1:14.67
200m: 2:21.09 1:13.07 400m: 4:50.00 1:14.39 600m: 7:21.74 1:16.16 800m: 9:50.23 1:13.82

13. WOLEK Oliwia SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzysk 9:50.83 534
100m: 1:09.21 1:09.21 300m: 3:37.56 1:13.84 500m: 6:06.97 1:14.49 700m: 8:37.65 1:15.36
200m: 2:23.72 1:14.51 400m: 4:52.48 1:14.92 600m: 7:22.29 1:15.32 800m: 9:50.83 1:13.18

14. JUZWICKA Zuzanna 01 MKS TROJKALodz 9:53.50 526
100m: 1:09.43 1:09.43 300m: 3:38.69 1:14.65 500m: 6:09.40 1:15.14 700m: 8:40.46 1:15.29
200m: 2:24.04 1:14.61 400m: 4:54.26 1:15.57 600m: 7:25.17 1:15.77 800m: 9:53.50 1:13.04

15. CIESIUL Karolina 01 KS WANKAN Legnica 9:54.47 524
100m: 1:09.23 1:09.23 300m: 3:38.03 1:15.53 500m: 6:11.50 1:16.68 700m: 8:43.64 1:15.61
200m: 2:22.50 1:13.27 400m: 4:54.82 1:16.79 600m: 7:28.03 1:16.53 800m: 9:54.47 1:10.83

16. SOJA Malgorzata 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 9:54.65 523
100m: 1:09.94 1:09.94 300m: 3:40.29 1:15.44 500m: 6:09.87 1:14.56 700m: 8:41.32 1:15.16
200m: 2:24.85 1:14.91 400m: 4:55.31 1:15.02 600m: 7:26.16 1:16.29 800m: 9:54.65 1:13.33

17. SUDAK Zuzanna 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 9:56.04 520
100m: 1:11.49 1:11.49 300m: 3:43.55 1:16.44 500m: 6:15.24 1:15.23 700m: 8:43.81 1:13.87
200m: 2:27.11 1:15.62 400m: 5:00.01 1:16.46 600m: 7:29.94 1:14.70 800m: 9:56.04 1:12.23
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 37, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SMIETANA Karolina 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 9:57.04 517
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 300m: 3:40.39 1:15.48 500m: 6:12.00 1:15.61 700m: 8:44.94 1:16.71
200m: 2:24.91 1:15.02 400m: 4:56.39 1:16.00 600m: 7:28.23 1:16.23 800m: 9:57.04 1:12.10

19. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 9:59.01 512
100m: 1:11.07 1:11.07 300m: 3:41.31 1:15.08 500m: 6:13.08 1:15.48 700m: 8:46.42 1:17.03

200m: 2:26.23 1:15.16 400m: 4:57.60 1:16.29 600m: 7:29.39 1:16.31 800m: 9:59.01 1:12.59

20. WICHA Karolina SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzysk 10:01.48 506
100m: 1:10.27 1:10.27 300m: 3:40.12 1:14.96 500m: 6:12.56 1:15.88 700m: 8:45.92 1:16.47
200m: 2:25.16 1:14.89 400m: 4:56.68 1:16.56 600m: 7:29.45 1:16.89 800m: 10:01.48 1:15.56

21. KACZKOWSKA Anna 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 10:02.72 503
100m: 1:10.17 1:10.17 300m: 3:41.40 1:15.89 500m: 6:13.91 1:16.66 700m: 8:47.15 1:16.44
200m: 2:25.51 1:15.34 400m: 4:57.25 1:15.85 600m: 7:30.71 1:16.80 800m: 10:02.72 1:15.57

22. BALCER Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 10:03.72 500
100m: 1:10.34 1:10.34 300m: 3:42.47 1:16.77 500m: 6:16.94 1:17.27 700m: 8:49.54 1:16.50
200m: 2:25.70 1:15.36 400m: 4:59.67 1:17.20 600m: 7:33.04 1:16.10 800m: 10:03.72 1:14.18

23. DMITROCA Julia 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 10:08.67 488
100m: 1:13.70 1:13.70 300m: 3:49.84 1:17.94 500m: 6:21.41 1:15.75 700m: 8:54.41 1:17.08
200m: 2:31.90 1:18.20 400m: 5:05.66 1:15.82 600m: 7:37.33 1:15.92 800m: 10:08.67 1:14.26

24. SZEBESCZYK Hanna 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 10:09.00 487
100m: 1:11.79 1:11.79 300m: 3:46.76 1:17.59 500m: 6:19.97 1:16.49 700m: 8:53.69 1:17.15

200m: 2:29.17 1:17.38 400m: 5:03.48 1:16.72 600m: 7:36.54 1:16.57 800m: 10:09.00 1:15.31

25. SKORKA Julia 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 10:10.76 483
100m: 1:11.94 1:11.94 300m: 3:46.12 1:17.78 500m: 6:21.16 1:17.97 700m: 8:55.35 1:17.25
200m: 2:28.34 1:16.40 400m: 5:03.19 1:17.07 600m: 7:38.10 1:16.94 800m: 10:10.76 1:15.41

26. CIESLAR Zuzanna 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 10:11.25 482
100m: 1:09.58 1:09.58 300m: 3:46.30 1:17.88 500m: 6:21.89 1:17.82 700m: 8:58.52 1:18.94
200m: 2:28.42 1:18.84 400m: 5:04.07 1:17.77 600m: 7:39.58 1:17.69 800m: 10:11.25 1:12.73

27. PEPLAK Julia 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 10:12.56 479
100m: 1:10.19 1:10.19 300m: 3:43.66 1:17.21 500m: 6:20.59 1:18.43 700m: 8:57.48 1:18.31

200m: 2:26.45 1:16.26 400m: 5:02.16 1:18.50 600m: 7:39.17 1:18.58 800m: 10:12.56 1:15.08

28. LUSZCZYNSKA Natalia 01 UKS DWOJKA Morena Gdansk 10:12.83 478
100m: 1:10.36 1:10.36 300m: 3:44.35 1:17.49 500m: 700m:
200m: 2:26.86 1:16.50 400m: 5:02.34 1:17.99 600m: 800m: 10:12.83

29. JANUSZ Ewa 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 10:18.16 466
100m: 1:11.88 1:11.88 300m: 3:46.90 1:17.71 500m: 6:23.37 1:17.73 700m: 9:00.03 1:18.27
200m: 2:29.19 1:17.31 400m: 5:05.64 1:18.74 600m: 7:41.76 1:18.39 800m: 10:18.16 1:18.13

30. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 MKS Neptun Stargard Szczecinsk 10:20.43 461
100m: 1:11.04 1:11.04 300m: 3:48.27 1:19.27 500m: 6:27.26 1:19.57 700m: 9:06.40 1:19.73

200m: 2:29.00 1:17.96 400m: 5:07.69 1:19.42 600m: 7:46.67 1:19.41 800m: 10:20.43 1:14.03

31. KALETA Oliwia 01 UKS ZOLIBORZ Warszawa 10:22.07 457
100m: 1:12.33 1:12.33 300m: 3:46.49 1:17.43 500m: 6:23.36 1:19.40 700m: 9:03.61 1:20.05
200m: 2:29.06 1:16.73 400m: 5:03.96 1:17.47 600m: 7:43.56 1:20.20 800m: 10:22.07 1:18.46

32. OLEKSY Aleksandra 01 MKS Piaseczno 10:22.91 455
100m: 1:13.10 1:13.10 300m: 3:51.04 1:19.33 500m: 6:30.21 1:19.71 700m: 9:09.71 1:19.98
200m: 2:31.71 1:18.61 400m: 5:10.50 1:19.46 600m: 7:49.73 1:19.52 800m: 10:22.91 1:13.20

33. KOTLENGA Agata 01 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 10:26.30 448
100m: 1:12.82 1:12.82 300m: 3:49.36 1:18.76 500m: 6:27.33 1:19.21 700m: 9:07.03 1:19.76

200m: 2:30.60 1:17.78 400m: 5:08.12 1:18.76 600m: 7:47.27 1:19.94 800m: 10:26.30 1:19.27

34. PEPLAK Aleksandra 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 10:26.98 446
100m: 1:13.97 1:13.97 300m: 3:54.27 1:20.34 500m: 6:33.72 1:19.63 700m: 9:11.33 1:18.86
200m: 2:33.93 1:19.96 400m: 5:14.09 1:19.82 600m: 7:52.47 1:18.75 800m: 10:26.98 1:15.65

35. OCHAL Maja 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 10:31.84 436
100m: 1:13.72 1:13.72 300m: 3:55.54 1:21.13 500m: 6:36.49 1:20.45 700m: 9:15.09 1:19.10
200m: 2:34.41 1:20.69 400m: 5:16.04 1:20.50 600m: 7:55.99 1:19.50 800m: 10:31.84 1:16.75
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów Młodszych 14-lat
Olsztyn, 6- - 8-3-2015

Event 37, Girls, 800m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

36. KOWALEWSKA Nadia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 10:39.38 421
100m: 1:13.70 1:13.70 300m: 3:54.82 1:20.62 500m: 6:37.06 1:21.21 700m: 9:20.09 1:21.73
200m: 2:34.20 1:20.50 400m: 5:15.85 1:21.03 600m: 7:58.36 1:21.30 800m: 10:39.38 1:19.29

37. KABANSKA Nicol 01 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 10:50.08 400
100m: 1:17.35 1:17.35 300m: 4:00.45 1:21.83 500m: 6:45.08 1:22.01 700m: 9:30.29 1:22.37

200m: 2:38.62 1:21.27 400m: 5:23.07 1:22.62 600m: 8:07.92 1:22.84 800m: 10:50.08 1:19.79

38. KRUPINSKA Laura SOL 01 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 10:59.68 383
100m: 1:15.35 1:15.35 300m: 4:00.33 1:22.83 500m: 6:48.70 1:25.37 700m: 9:39.24 1:25.10
200m: 2:37.50 1:22.15 400m: 5:23.33 1:23.00 600m: 8:14.14 1:25.44 800m: 10:59.68 1:20.44

39. MAJEWSKA Weronika 01 UKS MANTA Kochlowice Ruda Slaska 11:11.72 363
100m: 1:14.58 1:14.58 300m: 4:00.53 1:23.82 500m: 6:52.49 1:27.17 700m: 9:43.82 1:23.66
200m: 2:36.71 1:22.13 400m: 5:25.32 1:24.79 600m: 8:20.16 1:27.67 800m: 11:11.72 1:27.90

40. SMIELAK Natalia 01 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 11:13.33 360
100m: 1:18.76 1:18.76 300m: 4:08.23 1:24.69 500m: 6:58.88 1:25.07 700m: 9:50.44 1:26.24
200m: 2:43.54 1:24.78 400m: 5:33.81 1:25.58 600m: 8:24.20 1:25.32 800m: 11:13.33 1:22.89
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